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station Cut Area (5q.M.) CUT Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. CUT Vol. [CuM.)
3644+880.00 171 17.05 17.05
364+4900.00 0 17.05 34.1
365+000.00 20.75 207.45 241.55
365+020.00 393 286.75 488.3
365+040.00 0 393 527.6
365+500.00 0.94 9.36 536.96
365+520.00 767 86.08 623.04
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366+060.00 1.08 1053 1785.22
366+080.00 353 45.88 18311
366+100.00 13.95 174.84 2005.94
366+120.00 1166 256.07 2262.01
366+140.00 232 139.78 2401.79
366+160.00 0 23n 2425
366+200.00 0.65 6.49 2431.49
366+220.00 0 6.49 2437.98
366+260.00 4.87 487 2486.68 ]
366+280,00 382 86.93 2573.61
366+300.00 0 3|2 2611.83
366432000 . 537 5165 2665.48
366+340.00% 0 53.65 2719.13
366+380.00 ) 154 15.35 2734.48 .
Ao - p| N 35 5038 2784.86
?\TMM \ 0 15,02 2819.88
; i (a2 ozl
iS,‘-ll R ol
(A gl a) (Gl Sl puign
(1 ) (Gl Kl ondige
= [FUN o] gl (gyLitanl g eall e
' Al
""'-VJT’— (S il ) U331 i

Scanned with CamScanner



VVTNT-A 0 btanal 380 BAALAN ) ) s Bl s
Ly / doglie SN pUL a 3014 Sl g Sa TRy
OLSy dylall delall dagglt ™
Jallydly H-A" A9l e | atad g it
Loty SAHLELL Wi S | Esid g 1o
Sl g dalall S gl Jdlesadl L35e |0 1,0
Station Fill Area (Sq.M) | Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vo, (Cu.M.)
364+880.00 10.11 101.13 10013
364+900.00 47.36 574,69 675.82
364+920.00 54.32 1016.73 1692.56
364+940.00 6228 1165.93 2858.48
3644960.00 57.47 1197.49 4055.97
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365+820.00 86.44 1674.62 39915.89
365+840.00 96.19 1826.25 41742.13
365+860.00 101.96 1,981.50 43723.63
365+880.00 106.32 2082.85 45806.48
365+500.00 110.44 2167.66 47974.14
365+920.00 119.87 2,303.11 50277.25
365+940.00 125.45 2,453.23 52730.48
365+960.00 96.14 2215.91 54946.4
366+020.00 23.48 234.75 56142.52
366+040.00 31.21 546.84 56689.36
366+060.00 14.4 456.07 57145.43
366+160.00 9.81 98.1 57387.52
366+180.00 41.54 51351 57901.03
366+200.00 42.69 842.34 58743.37
366+220.00 37.2 798.91 59542.28
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